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1. Hamilton Favorability

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion of Alexander Hamilton?

Gender Age 3 Point Party ID
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ Democrat Independent Republican
Very favorable 14% 18% 10% 11% 7% 18% 21% 10% 13% 21%
Somewhat favorable 33% 40% 26% 27% 32% 32% 41% 31% 29% 42%
Somewhat unfavorable 6% 6% 5% 8% 5% 7% 2% 4% 7% 6%
Very unfavorable 3% 4% 3% 5% 1% 3% 5% 3% 5% 1%
Not sure 44% 31% 56% 49% 54% 40% 32% 51% 47% 29%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (995) (468) (527) (164) (268) (388) (175) (366) (385) (244)
Race Family Income Region
Total White Black Hispanic Under 40 40-80 80+ Northeast Midwest South West

Very favorable 14% 17% 5% 7% 10% 15% 21% 14% 16% 13% 14%
Somewhat favorable 33% 33% 30% 33% 32% 37% 36% 38% 31% 32% 30%
Somewhat unfavorable 6% 5% 6% 10% 6% 3% 8% 12% 4% 5% 4%
Very unfavorable 3% 4% 1% 1% 4% 3% 2% 4% 4% 3% 4%
Not sure 44% 42% 57% 48% 49% 42% 33% 32% 45% 47% 48%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (995) (768) (109) (118) (403) (268) (197) (191) (228) (356) (220)
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2. Jackson or Hamilton

Who do you prefer, Andrew Jackson or Alexander Hamilton?

You

Gender Age 3 Point Party ID

Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ Democrat Independent Republican
Andrew Jackson 31% 37% 26% 35% 30% 31% 29% 23% 33% 40%
Alexander Hamilton 23% 27% 19% 23% 19% 23% 29% 25% 20% 27%
Not sure 46% 35% 55% 42% 51% 46% 42% 52% 47% 33%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (998) (469) (529) (166) (268) (387) (177) (367) (386) (245)

Race Family Income Region

Total White Black Hispanic Under 40 40-80 80+ Northeast Midwest South West
Andrew Jackson 31% 32% 26% 31% 32% 34% 25% 27% 32% 35% 28%
Alexander Hamilton 23% 24% 21% 19% 18% 25% 36% 33% 22% 20% 21%
Not sure 46% 44% 53% 51% 50% 41% 38% 40% 47% 44% 51%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (998) (770) (109) (119) (405) (268) (197) (190) (230) (358) (220)
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3. Fairness of No Women on Curency

Do you think it is fair or unfair that there are no women on paper money in the United States?

You

Gender Age 3 Point Party ID

Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ Democrat Independent Republican
Fair 16% 19% 12% 18% 18% 15% 11% 8% 16% 25%
Unfair 23% 23% 24% 22% 22% 24% 25% 39% 20% 9%
Neither fair nor unfair 54% 51% 57% 48% 51% 55% 63% 47% 55% 63%
Not sure 7% 7% 7% 12% 9% 6% 1% 7% 9% 3%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (999) (469) (530) (166) (268) (388) (177) (369) (386) (244)

Race Family Income Region

Total White Black Hispanic Under 40 40-80 80+ Northeast Midwest South West
Fair 16% 15% 18% 19% 20% 16% 13% 19% 15% 15% 15%
Unfair 23% 21% 41% 19% 23% 21% 30% 30% 24% 23% 19%
Neither fair nor unfair 54% 59% 28% 50% 51% 58% 54% 43% 57% 56% 57%
Not sure 7% 5% 13% 12% 7% 6% 2% 8% 5% 7% 9%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (999) (769) (111) (119) (406) (268) (196) (191) (231) (358) (219)
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4. Politician to Replace
If you could choose, which of these politicians would you most like to see replaced by a different historical figure on paper money?

Gender Age 3 Point Party ID

Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ Democrat Independent Republican
George Washington on
the $1 bill 1% 1% 2% 1% 3% 1% 1% 2% 1% 1%
Abraham Lincoln on the
$5 bill 3% 2% 3% 4% 3% 2% 2% 4% 2% 1%
Alexander Hamilton on
the $10 bill 12% 15% 10% 13% 17% 10% 9% 17% 11% 8%
Andrew Jackson on the
$20 bill 14% 16% 12% 15% 12% 16% 10% 20% 12% 9%
Ulysses S. Grant on the
$50 bill 12% 12% 11% 18% 11% 11% 8% 8% 13% 15%
Benjamin Franklin on
the $100 bill 5% 7% 4% 10% 3% 4% 5% 5% 8% 1%
None of the above 37% 38% 37% 24% 29% 43% 54% 25% 36% 57%
Not sure 16% 10% 21% 16% 22% 14% 11% 19% 17% 8%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

(Unweighted N) (997) (468) (529) (165) (268) (387) (177) (368) (386) (243)
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Race Family Income Region

Total White Black Hispanic Under 40 40-80 80+ Northeast Midwest South West
George Washington on
the $1 bill 1% 1% 2% 1% 2% 1% 1% 1% 2% 1% 2%
Abraham Lincoln on the
$5 bill 3% 1% 8% 6% 2% 2% 2% 4% 1% 3% 1%
Alexander Hamilton on
the $10 bill 12% 13% 8% 12% 13% 11% 16% 13% 13% 10% 14%
Andrew Jackson on the
$20 bill 14% 15% 10% 7% 13% 11% 22% 21% 13% 9% 15%
Ulysses S. Grant on the
$50 bill 12% 11% 18% 9% 10% 16% 13% 16% 8% 14% 9%
Benjamin Franklin on
the $100 bill 5% 5% 5% 10% 5% 5% 4% 6% 5% 4% 8%
None of the above 37% 39% 29% 36% 38% 38% 34% 26% 42% 41% 36%
Not sure 16% 15% 21% 19% 18% 16% 8% 13% 16% 17% 15%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (997) (768) (111) (118) (405) (268) (196) (190) (231) (358) (218)
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5. Approval of Redesign

The Treasury Department recently announced that the $10 bill is scheduled to be redesigned in 2020, and that the new version will feature a woman from U.S.

history. What do you think of this decision?

Gender Age 3 Point Party ID
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ Democrat Independent Republican
Strongly approve 23% 20% 27% 19% 25% 25% 24% 37% 21% 9%
Somewhat approve 28% 27% 28% 27% 29% 30% 23% 35% 24% 25%
Somewhat disapprove 12% 14% 11% 10% 14% 10% 18% 7% 10% 25%
Strongly disapprove 19% 23% 16% 17% 15% 20% 26% 6% 23% 30%
Not sure 18% 16% 19% 27% 18% 16% 10% 15% 23% 11%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (999) (470) (529) (166) (269) (387) (177) (369) (385) (245)
Race Family Income Region
Total White Black Hispanic Under 40 40-80 80+ Northeast Midwest South West

Strongly approve 23% 21% 41% 22% 20% 23% 31% 25% 25% 23% 21%
Somewhat approve 28% 28% 22% 30% 31% 32% 28% 28% 28% 24% 33%
Somewhat disapprove 12% 13% 5% 15% 11% 11% 21% 15% 12% 13% 9%
Strongly disapprove 19% 22% 7% 15% 20% 19% 15% 15% 19% 23% 15%
Not sure 18% 16% 25% 18% 18% 15% 5% 16% 16% 17% 21%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (999) (769) (111) (119) (405) (268) (197) (191) (231) (358) (219)
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6. Most Like to See on 10
Which of these women would you most like to see featured on the $10 bill?
Gender Age 3 Point Party ID

Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ Democrat Independent Republican
Harriet Tubman 17% 13% 22% 23% 17% 16% 13% 19% 19% 12%
Eleanor Roosevelt 25% 23% 26% 19% 26% 24% 32% 30% 20% 26%
Wilma Mankiller 2% 1% 2% 3% 1% 2% 1% 1% 2% 1%
Rosa Parks 16% 20% 13% 28% 19% 10% 10% 20% 16% 11%
Someone else 19% 23% 16% 12% 15% 24% 27% 11% 20% 29%
Not sure 20% 20% 21% 16% 22% 24% 16% 18% 22% 21%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (996) (469) (527) (165) (269) (386) (176) (369) (383) (244)

Race Family Income Region

Total White Black Hispanic Under 40 40-80 80+ Northeast Midwest South West
Harriet Tubman 17% 14% 38% 18% 16% 19% 16% 19% 18% 18% 15%
Eleanor Roosevelt 25% 28% 3% 24% 26% 22% 27% 29% 29% 23% 20%
Wilma Mankiller 2% 2% 1% 3% 1% 3% 2% — 2% 3% 1%
Rosa Parks 16% 13% 32% 24% 21% 15% 13% 11% 17% 16% 21%
Someone else 19% 24% 5% 8% 17% 19% 23% 21% 17% 19% 21%
Not sure 20% 20% 20% 23% 18% 23% 19% 20% 17% 22% 22%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (996) (766) (111) (119) (404) (266) (197) (191) (230) (357) (218)
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7. Frequency of Paying Cash
How often do you pay for a purchase using cash?
Gender Age 3 Point Party ID

Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ Democrat Independent Republican
Every day 23% 28% 19% 19% 22% 28% 22% 23% 24% 22%
At least once a week 35% 34% 35% 28% 36% 37% 36% 34% 33% 38%
At least once a month 21% 21% 21% 28% 17% 19% 21% 22% 21% 18%
Less often than once a
month 14% 11% 17% 13% 17% 11% 18% 13% 13% 19%
Never 3% 3% 3% 4% 4% 2% 3% 3% 4% 2%
Not sure 4% 4% 4% 7% 5% 3% 1% 5% 5% 1%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (997) (469) (528) (166) (267) (388) (176) (367) (385) (245)

Race Family Income Region

Total White Black Hispanic Under 40 40-80 80+ Northeast Midwest South West
Every day 23% 22% 27% 26% 23% 22% 21% 24% 29% 24% 17%
At least once a week 35% 34% 40% 33% 32% 39% 41% 35% 33% 32% 40%
At least once a month 21% 23% 13% 13% 23% 18% 22% 25% 21% 18% 22%
Less often than once a
month 14% 15% 11% 13% 16% 15% 12% 13% 14% 16% 12%
Never 3% 3% 1% 8% 3% 4% 3% 1% 1% 5% 3%
Not sure 4% 3% 8% 6% 4% 2% 1% 2% 2% 5% 6%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (997) (770) (111) (116) (404) (268) (197) (191) (231) (358) (217)




